L09000073503

	•	
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	→ #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Of Aer:	UNT
	nct -	5 2010
	EXAN	INER
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Office Use Only



300185376853

10/04/10--01017--002 **25.00

2010 OCT -4 PM S 4.1
SEBRE WAY OF STATE.

THE OFFICE OF THOMAS L. RIEGLER

Legal Consultancy Services for Yesterday, Today and Beyond Toll Free: 866-580-2929

September 30, 2010

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: FG Deluxe Cleaning Services, LLC

Enclosed please find the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization as it pertains to the above referenced entity, together with the required check in the amount of \$25.00. Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me. Thank you for your assistance in this regard.

Sincerely,

Thomas L. Riegler

Enc.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: FG Deluxe Cleaning Services, LLC		
Name of Limited Liability Company	a 2	
	2010 OCT -L SEGGE TAP FALLAHAS	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	子一口	ا آمین سعو
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	RY OF	アートリ
Thomas L. Riegler Name of Person	STATE ORIĐE	ľ.
Name of Person	D	
Firm/Company		
611 Celebration Avenue		
Address		
Celebration, FL 34747		
City/State and Zip Code		
tlriegler@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Thomas L. Riegler at (866) 580-2929		
Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	r	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified	te of Status &	ed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FG Deluxe Cleani	ng Services, LLC				
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.	2			
(A Florida Limited L	Liability Company)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on July 31, 200				
Florida document number L09000073503		(O) 1 pm			
I fortula document number		18 E			
		- 필유 😦			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
		PH & SI			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company here:	RM ≅			
		••			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi"L.L.C."	ited Liability Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbreviation			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	611 Celebration Avenue				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Celebration, FL 34747				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	611 Celebration Avenue				
,	Celebration, FL 34747				
(Malling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Colebration, FE 34747				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of	ffice address on our records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of the new			
registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>·e</u> :				
NY 6NY 70 1 1 1 4					
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:					
Now Registered Office Paddless.	Enter Florida street address				
	Albert 1 for fight the cot while off				
*	, Florida				
	City	Zip Code			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	•				
	_				

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = Managing Member					
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action		
MGRM		Florida Gold Prop. Mgmt., LLC 713 Celebration Avenue Celebration, FL 34747	Add Remove 		
MGRM	A. Christine Gray	611 Celebration Avennue Celebration, FL 34747	Add Remove		
			Add Remove		
		ALL AH	And		
	,	Fig	And Remove		
			Add Remove		
D. If amend	ing any other information, enter change	e(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)			
			_		
Dated Sylf	.30,2010 P.C	Pray			
	A. Churst:	or authorized depresentative of a member	· 		

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00